Name: Arrowhead Brass Products, LLC Internal Address: Internal Address: Street Address: 5147 Alhambra Avenue City: Los Angeles State: CA Country: Zip: 90032 Zip: 900	Yes No
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Arrowhead Brass Products, Inc. Additional names, addresses, or clizenship attached? Additional names, addresses, or clizenship attached? Address: Address: Other Citizenship (see guidelines) Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No Association Citizenship Citizenship Association Citizenship Citizenship Corporation Date(s) Corporation Citizenship Corporation Date(s) Citizenship Corporation Date(s) Citizenship Corporation Citizenship C	Yes No
Name of conveying party(ies): Arrowhead Brass Products, Inc. Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? Name: Arrowhead Brass Products, LLC Internal Address: General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: Other	Yes No
Arrowhead Brass Products, Inc. Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? Name: Arrowhead Brass Products, LLC Internal Address: Address: Street Address: 5147 Alhambra Avenue City: Los Angeles State: CA Country: Zip: 90032 Association Citizenship (see guidelines) Association Date(s) Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Application number(s) or registration number(s) and identification or description of the Trademark. A. Trademark Application No.(s) C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application Number is unknown of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Arrowhead Brass Products, LLC Internal Address: Street Address: 5147 Alhambra Avenue City: Los Angeles State: CA Country: Zip: 90032 Association Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship Cother_LLC Citizenship Citizenship Corporation Citizenship Cother_LLC Citizenshi	No .
Name: Arrowhead Brass Products, LLC Internal Address: Street Address: 5147 Alhambra Avenue City: Los Angeles State: CA Country: Zip: 90032 Zip:	
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknowned Design: ARROWHEAD and Design 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Michael P. Martin 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	estic Z No ignment)
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Michael P. Martin 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3 3	
Internal Address: Yanny & Smith 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$7	0.00
Street Address: 1801 Century Park East 23rd Floor Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	મા
City: Los Angeles 8. Payment Information:	
State: CA Zip: 90067 a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	
Phone Number: (310) 551-2966 Fax Number: (310) 551-1949 Email Address: marting for pulse com Deposit Account Number 25-0050	
9. Signature: May 15, 2006 Date Michael P. Martin Total number of pages including cover	
Name of Person Signing sheet, ettachments, and documents	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 Page intentionally left blank

TRADEMARK REEL: 003943 FRAME: 0839



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

UNDER SECRETARY OF COMMERCE FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

MAY 17, 2006

PTAS

700264534A

* 700264534.4*

MICHAEL P. MARTIN
YANNY & SMITH
1801 CENTURY PARK EAST, 23RD FLOOR
LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90067

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF NON-RECORDATION OF DOCUMENT

DOCUMENT ID NO.: 700264534

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN EXAMINED AND FOUND NON-RECORDABLE BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. THE REASON(S) FOR NON-RECORDATION ARE STATED BELOW. DOCUMENTS BEING RESUBMITTED FOR RECORDATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A NEW COVER SHEET REFLECTING THE CORRECT INFORMATION TO BE RECORDED AND THE DOCUMENT ID NUMBER REFERENCED ABOVE.

THE ORIGINAL DATE OF FILING OF THIS ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT WILL BE MAINTAINED IF RESUBMITTED WITH THE APPROPRIATE CORRECTION(S) WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE AS OUTLINED UNDER 37 CFR 3.51. THE RESUBMITTED DOCUMENT MUST INCLUDE A STAMP WITH THE OFFICIAL DATE OF RECEIPT UNDER 37 CFR 3. APPLICANTS MAY USE THE CERTIFIED PROCEDURES UNDER 37 CFR 1.8 OR 1.10 FOR RESUBMISSION OF THE RETURNED PAPERS, IF THEY DESIRE TO HAVE THE BENEFIT OF THE DATE OF DEPOSIT IN THE UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

SEND DOCUMENTS TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE INDIVIDUAL WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 571-272-3350.

1. THE COVER SHEET SUBMITTED FOR RECORDING IS NOT ACCEPTABLE. AN EXECUTION DATE MUST BE INDICATED FOR EACH CONVEYING PARTY.

ALLYSON PURNELL, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH PUBLIC RECORDS DIVISION

RECORDED: 03/02/2009

P.O. Bex 1450, Alexandrie, Virginia 22313-1450 - www.uspro.sov

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003943 FRAME: 0840